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2020 Calendar 
 

 
 

New Years Closed Wednesday, January 1 

Family Day Closed Monday, February 17 

Easter 
Closed 

Closed 

Friday, April 10 

Monday, April 13 

Victoria Day Closed Monday, May 18 

Saturday summer closing begins after July 1 

Canada Day Closed Wednesday, July 1 

Civic Holiday Closed Monday, August 3 

Labour Day Closed Monday, September 7 

Saturday summer closing ends 

Thanksgiving Closed Monday, October 12 

Christmas 

Closed at 12:00 pm 

Closed 

Closed 

Thursday, December 24 

Friday, December 25 

Saturday, December 26 

New Years 
Closed at 12:00 pm 

Closed 

Thursday, December 31 

Friday January 1, 2021 
 

Public Library 

Bibliothèque Publique 


